Rank Helm name

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

18th

18th

Robert
Scheidt

Leandro
Altolaguirre

Daniel
Glomb

Paul Cayard
Fabio Prada

Arthur C. de
Vasconcellos

Marcelo
Bellotti

Fabio
Bruggioni

John King

Admar
Gonzaga
neto

Renato Cruz

Peter
Siemsen

Luis F. G.
Mosquera

Kenny
Woods

Alexandre
Wissenbach

Wagner
Bojlesen

Paulo Cirillo

Marco
Aurélio de
Sa Ribeiro
Luiz Carlos
Simao

Marco Szili

2025 STAR SOUTH

AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIP
04 to 7 December - ICRJ

Results are provisional as of 13:31 on December 7, 2025

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A
Total | Nett R1 R2 |[R3 R4

Crew

Fridda
Kleen

Lucas
Altolaguirre

Pedro
Trouche

Bruno
Prada

Antonio
Moreira

Marco
Lagoa

Mauricio
Bueno

Marcelo
Sanzone

Fernando
llha

Ronald
Seifert

Gilcimar
Percilio

Arthur
Lopes
Roberto
Freire

Samuel
Goncalves

Yan Muller

Lorenzo
Magnelli

Marcos
Machuca

Carlos
Raposo

Luiz H.
Freire

Division | Boat Sail
number

Master |Clementine 8398

Senior M- 8565
DOBLEE-
C

Senior | Vida 8210
Bandida

Grand |GEM 8550

Master

Master | Not 8603
Capigui

Master |Come 8392
Together

Senior | Phytoervas 8461

Master |Phytoervas 846

Grand | Cristiana 8456

Master

Grand | Surfin Bird 8650

Master

Master |Imagine 200

Master |Ninotchka 8337

Master |Fast 8127
Forward

Grand | Barbi 8537

Master

Master |Fast 8391
Forward

Master |Orixa 7389

Senior |SORA 7871

Master |Bons 7850
Ventos

Master |Alucinante 8172

Grand |Vida 7875

Master |Bandida

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

Club

YCSA-

EVI

CVR -

RRC

ICRJ

St. Francis

CRYC

YCSA

YCSA

YCSA

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

Coral

Reef YC

CCSP/UIC

CCSP

YCSA

ICRJ

ICRJ

CCSP

www.sailwave.com

33

25

27

52

52

63

55

64

60

77

87

87

103

113

114

127

147

147

147

12

19

20

21

31

41

42

43

43

48

64

66

72

82

92

93

106

126

126

126

5 3 1 ()

21 |21 |2 1
DNF) DNC

10 10 [(12) 5

4 5 8 (21
DNC)

6 (12) 9 6

8 11 11 10

@1 6 7 |9

DNF)

9 13 13 |12

21 21 15 |13

DNF) DNC

21 21 14 14

DNF) DNC

11 8 (21 21
DNF) DNC

21 21 16 15

DNF) DNC

21 21 |21 21
DNC) DNC|DNC DNC

21 |21 |21 21
DNF) DNC|DNC |DNC

21 21 |21 21
DNF) I DNC|DNC DNC

R5 R6 R7

1 2 (@
DNC)

6) 5 3

5 4 2

2 1 5

7 3 6

4 10 1

3 8 7

8 6 4

9 9 8

1 7 9

(13) 12 12

12 11 21
DNC

14 (15) 11

10 13 10

16 14 |13

15 17 |21
DNF

17 16 21
DNF

21 21 21

DNC DNC DNC

21 21 21

DNC DNC DNC

21 21 21

DNC DNC DNC
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